
신제품 주요 사양  

                                 

부품 번호  
 
패키지  

 
절대 최대 정격  

 
RDS(ON)  

VGS=10V에서  

최대 (Ω)  

 
Qg  
Typ.  
(nC)  

 
Ciss  
Typ.  
(pF)    

VDSS (V)     ID (A)  
   

TK31N60X  
 
TO-247  

 
600  

 
30.8  

 
0.088  

 
65  

 
3000  

TK39N60X  
 
TO-247  

 
600  

 
38.8  

 
0.065  

 
85  

 
4100  

TK62N60X     TO-247     600    61.8     0.040     135     6500  

            
   

 


